DEELNEMERSLIJST - LISTE DES PARTANTS
BIANCHI-LOTTO-NIEUWE HOOP TIELEN VZW

PL/DS BRUYNSEELS Freddy

~NOoO O~ WNE

BASSIROU Konte
CAMPENAERTS Victor
DZERVUS Darijus
FINDERS Dirk
RAEYMAEKERS Mattias
OP’T EYNDE Thomas
VAN DER AUWERA Benny

BIKE AID CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS KELLER Nicole

SCHAFER Timo
SCHNAPKA Matthias
FLIESSGARTEN Andreas
RESCH Thorsten

POTH Christian

BECKER Philipp
MIESSEN Andreas

COLBA - SUPERANO HAM
PL/DS BAUWENS Peter

GOOVAERTS Tom

PARDINI Olivier

VAN DEN HOUTE Sven
LHOTELLERIE Clément
VAN HOLDERBEKE Mathias
FRANCOIS Jurgen
VANDAELE Philip

BOFROST-PRORACE CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS VERHOEVEN Eddy

BLUEKENS Jan

DE MERLIER Giovanni
ONGENA Thomas
VANDERAERDEN Michael
VAN MINGEROET Jarno
VAN STEENBERGHEN Jori
WINTERS Ronald

WIELERCLUB STEEDS VOORAAN V.Z.W.
PL/DS CRAUWELS Luc

LAUWERS Valentiin
VAN HERCK Steven
VAN DE MIEROOP Sam
ROMBOUTS Sven
GEYSELS Geoffrey
VAN ACKER Eddy

DE FEYTER Tom

TEAM ALIPLAST
PL/DS X

CYCLING TEAM SOENENS-CONSTRUKT GLAS

CALLEBAUT Kevin
D'HONDT Bram
FRUYTIER James
GOOSSENS Kenny

VAN RAEMDONCK Kevin
VAN STAEYEN Kevin
VERBEKE Stiin

PL/DS VANHIE Francky

OERLEMANS Tom
CLAUWAERT Joeri
PERSOON Joeri
MAES Alexander
PATTEN Daniel
KUYPERS Nico
BRUYNEEL Giel

Last update: vrijdag 27 april 2012

METEC CONTINENTAL CYCLINGTEAM
PL/DS KOOP Joost

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

SMIT Dennis
REINDERS Elmar
PASQUINO Flavio
HAGENAARS Luc
HOLLANDERS Dries
ATZORI Umberto
WENNEKERS Robin

WALLONIE BRUXELLES - CREDIT AGRICOLE
PL/DS VANASSCHE Christoph

BERTHOLET Quentin
DE WITTE Jonathan
DUFRASNE Jonathan
LEGRAND Philippe
PATRON Christian
PREMONT Christophe
VAN HOECKE Justin

ILLI-BIKES CYCLING TEAM VZW HEMIKSEM
PL/DS COOLS Karel

BRAEKEVELDT Pieter
DREESEN Guido
ILEGEMS Ken
LEMBRECHTS Nicolaas
MERTENS Nick
MONDELAERS Joeri
ROOSEN Jorg

LANDBOUWKREDIET - EUPHONY
PL/DS VERHASSELT Gino

BUEKEN Joeri
AMORISON Frédéric
PEETERS Kevin
CLAEYS Kevin
BREYNE Jonathan
BARBE Koen
PLANCKAERT Baptiste

JONG VLAANDEREN CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS DE NEEF Steven

VERWAEST Kevin

DUPONT Timothy

DURANT Joaquim

LEPLA Jeroen

SCHETS Steve

VAN COPPERNOLLE Francesco
VERRAES Benjamin

KON. W.C. DE RUPELSPURTERS BOOM
PL/DS EYCKMANS Gert

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

DHOLLANDER Kristof
VERMANT Wim

VANSTAEN Roman

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Niels
VAN CALSTER Gianni
DONDERS Jelle

DOMS Steven

FUJI TEST TEAM
PL/DS SOETAERS André

111
112
113
114
115
116
117

VAN LOOY Diego
CULEBRAS Miquel
DE VOS Gertjian
DOLIN Yuval
PAAJANEN Paavo
PAPWORTH Joshua
TENNENT James
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DEELNEMERS-PARTANTS: 189

174 Km.

IDEMASPORT - BIOWANZE
PL/DS BRANDT Christophe

121
122
123
124
125
126
127

ANCIAUX Maxime
DEMOITIE Antoine
HOSSAY Pascal
LELEU Antoine
KERF Jérome
PESTIAUX Loic
VALLEE Boris

KBWB$RLVB
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MARCO POLO CYCLING Donkers Koffie

PL/DS DE WEERDT Gilbert
191 ABRAHAM Daniel

192 ARCHBOLD Shane
193 GREEN Mat

194 RYAN Marc

195 KUYCKX Jan

196 MACIC Chris

197 VAN BON Léon

K. EDEGEM BICYCLE CLUB - BMX RACING TEAM VZ'V.Z.W. ROYAL ANTWERP BICYCLE CLUB
PL/DS VINGERHOED Eddy

131
132
133
134
135
136
137

BERGMANS Wim
VAN NUETEN Koen
VERMEIREN Bert
ROELEN Jef

THIJS Wim

MAES Jan
COUWELS Andi

LOTTO BELISOL U23
PL/DS BOONEN Jan

141
142
143
144
145
146
147

WIPPERT Wouter
JANSSENS Jimmy
CRAEGHS Maarten
MC LAY Daniel
LEEMANS Rob

VAN TRIJP Maarten
VEREECKEN Nicolas

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CT
PL/DS LACROIX Paul

151
152
153
154
155
156
157

MEIJERS Daan
VERMEULEN Jack
JANSSEN Yannick
VAN GINNEKEN Sijoerd
WERST Raymond
HEREIJGERS Kobus
RUCKERT Patrick

T-PALM POLE CONTINENTAL WALLON
PL/DS PIETERARENS Pascal

161
162
163
164
165
166
167

GOURGUE Benjamin
CORNET Joris
DAVID Tom

ROUET Rudy
VANSUMERE lan
VUEGEN Ludovic
YDENS Andrew

OVYTA-EIJSSEN-ACROG CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS VERSTREPEN Johan

171
172
173
174
175
176
177

BORREMANS Steffen

DE TROYER Tim
DEPOORTER Dries
GEYSEN Kurt

JOSEPH Stiin

STEVENS Timothy
VANKERCKHOVEN Jochen

ROCK WERCHTER CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS X

181
182
183
184
185
186
187

COCQUYT Nicky
BRUYNDONCKX Stijn
DE PAUW Moreno
GOUDKET Jeroen
PEELAERS Jeff
MANNAERTS Jelle
WYNANTS Arne

PL/DS VAN MEEL Marinus

201 DIELS Kurt

202 DE KEERSMAEKER Alexander
203 STALMANS Jos

204 VAN AERT Jan

205 VAN DEN BRANDEN Viktor
206 DE RYCK Joeri

207 VERDAASDONCK Nick

MIXTE ARC ULYSSES /ZWC-DTS

PL/DS ENNO Kim

211 OUDWATER Lars
212 KOP Carlo

213 SLEWE Richard
214 SPLINTER Raymond
215 BEL Barry

216 SMITS Florian

217 AANDEWIEL Pascal

TERRA FOOTWEAR - BICYCLE LINE

PL/DS VAN MARCKE Philip
221 ROMMENS Ewout

222 GRIETEN Kevin

223 VAN SNICK Arne

224 WILLEMS Pieter

225 DERILLE Michaél

226 PIETERS Sibrecht

227 DESMET Bart

W.A.C. TEAM HOBOKEN (KON.) V.Z.W.

PL/DS VAN HEURCK Benny
231 VAN HEURCK Timothy
232 VANHEE Arne
233 VAN COUTER Stein
234 BROSENS Werner
235 BOEYKENS Gertjan
236 COERTJENS Rien
237 DEPUYDT Kenny

KOGA CYCLING TEAM

PL/DS VINK Wil

241 SCHEP Peter

242 STROETINGA Wim

243 VAN DEN BERG Jim

244 VAN HAAREN Bart

245 CHAIGNEAU Robin

246 ARIESEN Johim

247 VAN RUITENBEEK Emmanuel
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